


























FEES STRUCURE 

B.SC. 

S.No. Name of Head Fees 
1 Entrance and Conservation Fees 

 

7000/- 

2 Practical Fees 1000/- 

3 Library Fees 500/- 

4 
Physical and cultural fees 
 

500/- 

5 
College Development Fees 

1000/- 

Total 
10,000/- 

 

B.Com. 

S.No. Name of Head Fees 
1 Entrance and Conservation Fees 

 

7000/- 

2 Practical Fees 1000/- 

3 Library Fees 500/- 

4 
Physical and cultural fees 
 

500/- 

5 
College Development Fees 

1000/- 

Total 
10,000/- 

 

B.A. 

S.No. Name of Head Fees 
1 Entrance and Conservation Fees 

 

4000/- 

2 Library Fees 500/- 

3 
Physical and cultural fees 
 

500/- 

4 
College Development Fees 

1000/- 

Total 
6,000/- 

 



B.Ed. 

S.No. Name of Head Fees 
1 Entrance and Conservation Fees 

 

25000/- 

2 Practical Fees 4000/- 

3 Library Fees 1000/- 

4 
Physical and cultural fees 
 

1000/- 

5 
College Development Fees 

1000/- 

Total 
32,000/- 

 


